
 
 

Long Island companies are hiring!!            Week of 10/19/2015 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job 
Bank. Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. 
Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 
ABM Industries    http://www.abm.com/Careers/Pages/cleaning-jobs.aspx 
Alliedbarton Security Services  http://www.jobs.alliedbarton.com/  
Amerisource Bergen Drug Corporation http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/index.jsp  
Anthem, Inc     http://www.careers.antheminc.com/  
ARAMARK     http://www.aramark.com/Careers/ 
AT&T       http://connect.att.jobs  
Barnes & Noble    http://www.barnesandnoble.com/u/careers/379003501/ 
Bayada Home Health   www.bayada.com 
BJs Wholesale Club    http://www.bjs.com/careers-move-here.content.careers.A.careers 
Boston Market     http://bostonmarketjobs.com/ 
Brookhaven Healthcare Facility  www.mcguiregroup.com 
Brookhaven National Labs    http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/  
Burlington Coat Factory   http://careers.burlingtoncoatfactory.com/index.asp?user_id 
CA Technologies, Inc.    www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Canon, USA      www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
Citi       http://jobs.citi.com 
Cobham     http://www.cobhamcareers.com/ 
Cold Spring Harbor Labs    www.cshl.edu/hr/jobs.html  
CROSSMARK    www.crossmark.jobs 
Department Of Defense - Air Force https://dod.usajobs.gov/ 
Developmental Disabilities Institute (DDI) https://careers-ddiny.icims.com/jobs 
Dick's Sporting Goods   http://www.dickssportinggoods.jobs/stores/index.asp 
Dollar Tree     http://www.dollartree.com/custserv/Careers  
Fastenal      www.fastenal.com  
FJC Security Services, Inc.   http://www.fjcsecurity.com/find-a-job/ 
Freedom Mortgage    https://www.freedommortgage.com/jobs   
G4s Secure Solutions (USA) Inc.  http://www.g4s.us/en-US/Careers/ 
Gentiva      www.gentiva.com/careers  
Gilbert Displays Inc.    http://www.gilbertdisplays.com/careers/ 
Hawthorne Global Aviation (Excel Aire) http://hawthorne.atsondemand.com/ 
Henry Schein     www.henryschein.com 
Honeywell      www.careersathoneywell.com 
inVentiv Health    http://www.inventivhealth.com/jobs_people/working_environment 
Johnson Controls    http://www.johnsoncontrols.com  
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Laboratory Corporation of America  http://www.labcorpcareers.com/ 
Leviton     http://careers.leviton.com/ 
Lockheed Martin    http://www.lockheedmartinjobs.com/index.aspx 
Lowes      https://careers.lowes.com 
Macys      www.macysjobs.com  
Maxim Home Healthcare   www.maximhealthcare.com/careers/default.aspx 
MITEQ      www.miteq.com/general/careers.htm 
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National Grid     www.nationalgridus.com 
NBTY       http://jobs.nbty.com 
New York Community Bancorp   https://www.mynycb.com/Careers 
New York Institute of Technology  http://www.nyit.edu/career_services/ 
New York State Civil Service  www.cs.ny.gov/jobseeker   
Newsday     http://jobs.cablevision.com/ 
Nordstrom      http://about.nordstrom.com/careers 
North Shore LIJ     www.nslijcareers.com 
NTT Data, Inc.     http://www.nttdata.com/global/en/about/careers/index.html?fm=s1 
Office Depot      http://jobs.officedepot.com/ 
Omnicare     http://www.omnicare.com/careers.aspx 
ORACLE     http://www.oracle.com/us/corporate/careers/index.html 
Ozburn-Hessey Logistics, LLC  http://www.ohl.com/careers  
Paychex     www.paychex.com/careers 
Petco       http://careers.petco.com/index.asp 
P.F. Chang's China Bistro    http://www.pfchangs.com/careers/ 
Pizza Hut     http://jobs.pizzahut.com/  
PSEGLI     http://www.pseg.com/info/careers/ 
Ralph Lauren     http://global.ralphlauren.com/en-us/about/pages/careers.aspx 
Rite Aid      www.riteaid.com/careers   
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org  
Sears, Roebuck and Co.   http://jobs.sears.com/ 
Sherwin- Williams    http://careers.sherwin-williams.com/careers/ 
Spring Mobile    http://springmobile.com/jobs 
Sprint      http://careers.sprint.com 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Staples      www.staples.com 
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
Sungevity      http://www.sungevity.com/green-jobs 
T-Mobile     http://www.tmobile.jobs/  
Target      https://corporate.target.com/careers  
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
Teavana Corp.     http://www.teavana.com/us/en/careers  
Telephonics      www.telephonics.com/careers 
The Estee Lauder Companies, Inc  http://www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers 
The Hertz Corporation   https://globaljobs-hertz.icims.com/jobs/intro 
Transdev Services     http://www.transdev.com/en/committed-teams/join-us.htm 
True Religion Apparel, Inc.   http://www.truereligion.com/company-careers.html 
United Parcel Service, Inc.    https://upsjobs.managehr.com/?WT.svl=Footer 
Unitedhealth Group    http://careers.unitedhealthgroup.com/ 
Wells Fargo      http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
WESCO Distribution, Inc.   http://www.wesco.com/careers/  
Yardi Systems    http://www.yardi.com/about-us/career-opportunities 
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